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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
1/10/2025

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

Campaign Finance Candidate Name:Stephen B Owens
Filing Report Address: PO BOX 606

Address2:

City: Hesston Zip: 67062 County: Harvey

Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Senator District: 31

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2024 through 12/31/2024)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

(Schedule A) view/print

; (Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$26,076.73

$4,325.00

$30,401.73

$18,941.08

$11,460.65

$0.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/10/2025 7:35:41 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Mary Kaitlyn Rostetter
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Stephen B Owens

[Date

112/31/24

11/13/24

11/07/24

11/05/24

11/05/24

11/05/24

11/05/24

10/29/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

IdeaTek Telcom LLC
PO Box 407
Buhler KS 67522

Invenergy LLC
One South Wacker

Suite 1800
Chicago IL 60606

HCA Kansas Good
Government Fund

550 N Hillside St
Wichita KS 67214

Lowell Peterson

201 SHessAve
Hesston KS 67062

Sports Betting Alliance
5109 82nd St
Ste 7-1111
Lubock TX 79424

Ash Grove Cement
PO Box 25900
Overland Park KS 66225

BNSF Railway Company
2500 Lou Menk Dr
AOB-2

Fort Worth TX 76131

Angela Walker
2335 E 5th St
Valley Center KS 67147

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Retired

Title Officer

Amount

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$300.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$25.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$4325.00

$0
$0

$0
$4325.00
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Stephen B Owens

Date

12/23/24

12/23/24

12/14/24

12/12/24

12/09/24

12/03/24

12/01/24

11/30/24

11/19/24

11/18/24

Name and Address

Park City Chamber of Commerce
1941 E 61st St N
Park City KS 67219

Prairie View, Inc.
190 IE First St
Newton KS 67114

Grand Hyatt Washington
1000 H Street NW
Washington DC 20001

Mailchimp
405NAngierAve.NE
Atlanta GA 30308

Campaign Partner
PO Box 118 Still River
Still River MA 1467

Campaign Partner
PO Box 118 Still River
Still River MA 1467

Newton Area Chamber of

Commerce
500 N main
Ste 101
Newton KS 67114

Meta Platforms, Inc.
1 Meta Way
Menlo Park CA 94025

Capital Commission
Not Available
Mot Available NA

Mletal Promotional Products
1700 SLamar Blvd

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Subscription Chamber Dues

Tickets Gala Ticket

Meeting/Travel Hotel

Subscription Email List

Electronic/Website Advertising Website

Electronic/Website Advertising Website

Miscellaneous Member Dues

Electronic/Website Advertising Facebook
Ads

Donation/Contrib Dave DePue Donation

Miscellaneous Challenge Coins

Amount

$25.00

$230.00

$1,004.29

$110.00

$32.00

$4.95

$85.50

$155.96

$500.00

$3,425.001



11/12/24

11/12/24

11/11/24

11/11/24

11/10/24

11/07/24

11/06/24

11/05/24

11/05/24

11/04/24

11/04/24

STE 338-M
Austin TX 78704

Campaign Partner
PO Box 118 Still River
Still River MA 1467

Mailchimp
405NAngierAve.NE
Atlanta GA 30308

Orbitz
500 W Madison St
Suite 1000
Chicago IL 60661

Parawave Media
1027 Washington Rd
Suite D
Newton KS 67114

Newton Rotary Club
PO Box 14
Newton KS 67114

Craig Ewy Memorial Scholarship
Not Available
Not Available NA

Axiom

800 W 47th St
Suite 200
Kansas City MO 64112

Kara Wheeler Raymo
PO Box 780149
Wichita KS 67278

Wild Prairie Event Center
1610 SE 3rd St
Newton KS 67114

Campaign Partner
PO Box 118 Still River
Still River MA 1467

Meta Platforms, Inc.
1 Meta Way
Menlo Park CA 94025

ElectronicAVebsite Advertising Website

Subscription Email List

Rental Rental Car

Electronic/Website Advertising Video

Ads

Donation/Contrib School Dictionary

Donation

Donation/Contrib Donation

Printing Consulting Fee

Fundraising Expenses Park City Event

Rental Election Night Party Venue Rental

Electronic/Website Advertising Website

Electronic/Website Advertising Facebook
Ads

$32.00

$110.00

$526.96

$665.00

$250.00

$850.00

$5,000.00

$350.00

$350.00

$4.95

$750.001



11/01/24

10/31/24

CampaignHQ
PO Box 257
Brooklyn IA 52211

Meta Platforms, Inc.
1 Meta Way
Menlo Park CA 94025

Electronic/Website Advertising Live
Calls

Electronic/Website Advertising Facebook |
Ads

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$3,869.76

$609.71

$18941.08

$0
$18941.08
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