Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 1/10/2025

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate C Amended Filing C Termination Report

Campaign Finance Candidate Name: Stephen B Owens

Filing Report Address: PO BOX 606 Address2: City: Hesston Zip: 67062 County: Harvey Home Phone: Business Phone: Office Sought: State Senator District: 31

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2024 through 12/31/2024)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$26,076.73
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$4,325.00
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$30,401.73
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) <u>view/print</u>	\$18,941.08
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$11,460.65
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/10/2025 7:35:41 PM

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Mary Kaitlyn Rostetter

Print this form or Go Back

## SCHEDULE A

## CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

#### Candidate: Stephen B Owens

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Type of Payment	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
		Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other		
12/31/24	IdeaTek Telcom LLC PO Box 407 Buhler KS 67522	Check		\$1,000.00
11/13/24	Invenergy LLC One South Wacker Suite 1800 Chicago IL 60606	Check		\$1,000.00
11/07/24	HCA Kansas Good Government Fund 550 N Hillside St Wichita KS 67214	Check		\$500.00
11/05/24	Lowell Peterson 201 S Hess Ave Hesston KS 67062	Check	Retired	\$300.00
11/05/24	Sports Betting Alliance 5109 82nd St Ste 7-1111 Lubock TX 79424	Check		\$500.00
11/05/24	Ash Grove Cement PO Box 25900 Overland Park KS 66225	Check		\$500.00
11/05/24	BNSF Railway Company 2500 Lou Menk Dr AOB-2 Fort Worth TX 76131	Check		\$500.00
10/29/24	Angela Walker 2335 E 5th St Valley Center KS 67147	E Funds	Title Officer	\$25.00
Total Itemiz	ed Receipts for Period			\$4325.00
Total Uniter	nized Contributions (\$50 or less)			\$0
Sale of Poli	tical Materials (Unitemized)			\$0
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known			\$0	
TOTAL REC	EIPTS THIS PERIOD			\$4325.00

Print this form or Go Back

## SCHEDULE C

# EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

#### Candidate: Stephen B Owens

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
12/23/24	Park City Chamber of Commerce 1941 E 61st St N Park City KS 67219	Subscription Chamber Dues	\$25.00
12/23/24	Prairie View, Inc. 1901 E First St Newton KS 67114	Tickets Gala Ticket	\$230.00
12/14/24	Grand Hyatt Washington 1000 H Street NW Washington DC 20001	Meeting/Travel Hotel	\$1,004.29
12/12/24	Mailchimp 405 N Angier Ave. NE Atlanta GA 30308	Subscription Email List	\$110.00
12/09/24	Campaign Partner PO Box 118 Still River Still River MA 1467	Electronic/Website Advertising Website	\$32.00
12/03/24	Campaign Partner PO Box 118 Still River Still River MA 1467	Electronic/Website Advertising Website	\$4.95
12/01/24	Newton Area Chamber of Commerce 500 N main Ste 101 Newton KS 67114	Miscellaneous Member Dues	\$85.50
11/30/24	Meta Platforms, Inc. 1 Meta Way Menlo Park CA 94025	Electronic/Website Advertising Facebook Ads	\$155.96
11/19/24	Capital Commission Not Available Not Available NA	Donation/Contrib Dave DePue Donation	\$500.00
11/18/24	Metal Promotional Products 1700 S Lamar Blvd	Miscellaneous Challenge Coins	\$3,425.00

	STE 338-M Austin TX 78704		
11/12/24	Campaign Partner PO Box 118 Still River Still River MA 1467	Electronic/Website Advertising Website	\$32.00
11/12/24	Mailchimp 405 N Angier Ave. NE Atlanta GA 30308	Subscription Email List	\$110.00
11/11/24	Orbitz 500 W Madison St Suite 1000 Chicago IL 60661	Rental Rental Car	\$526.96
11/11/24	Parawave Media 1027 Washington Rd Suite D Newton KS 67114	Electronic/Website Advertising Video Ads	\$665.00
11/10/24	Newton Rotary Club PO Box 14 Newton KS 67114	Donation/Contrib School Dictionary Donation	\$250.00
11/07/24	Craig Ewy Memorial Scholarship Not Available Not Available NA	Donation/Contrib Donation	\$850.00
11/06/24	Axiom 800 W 47th St Suite 200 Kansas City MO 64112	Printing Consulting Fee	\$5,000.00
11/05/24	Kara Wheeler Raymo PO Box 780149 Wichita KS 67278	Fundraising Expenses Park City Event	\$350.00
11/05/24	Wild Prairie Event Center 1610 SE 3rd St Newton KS 67114	Rental Election Night Party Venue Rental	\$350.00
11/04/24	Campaign Partner PO Box 118 Still River Still River MA 1467	Electronic/Website Advertising Website	\$4.95
11/04/24	Meta Platforms, Inc. 1 Meta Way Menlo Park CA 94025	Electronic/Website Advertising Facebook Ads	\$750.00

11/01/24	CampaignHQ PO Box 257 Brooklyn IA 52211	Electronic/Website Advertising Live Calls	\$3,869.76
10/31/24	Meta Platforms, Inc. 1 Meta Way Menlo Park CA 94025	Electronic/Website Advertising Facebook Ads	\$609.71
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period			\$18941.08
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less			\$0
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD			\$18941.08

Print this form or Go Back